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Ontario International Airport
Passenger Traffic Comparison by Terminal
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Not all airlines report Transit Passengers.



Los Angeles World Airports-ONT
Passenger Traffic Comparison By Terminal

March
2015 / 2016

Passenger Count
March

2015 2016 % Change

Miscellaneous Terminal Arrival 665           610           -8.27%
Departure 693           618           -10.82%
Transit Arrival -                -                
Transit Departure -                -                

1,358        1,228        -9.57%

ONT FIS Arrival 4,779        5,472        14.50%
Departure -                -                
Transit Arrival -                -                

4,779        5,472        14.50%

ONT T2 Arrival 33,413      34,096      2.04%
Departure 38,214      39,911      4.44%
Transit Arrival -                -                
Transit Departure -                -                

71,627      74,007      3.32%

ONT T4 Arrival 138,064    137,094    -0.70%
Departure 139,371    139,789    0.30%
Transit Arrival -                -                
Transit Departure -                -                

277,435    276,883    -0.20%

Total 355,199    357,590    0.67%
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Los Angeles World Airports-ONT
Passenger Traffic Comparison By Terminal

January to March
2015 / 2016

Passenger Count
January to March

2015 2016 % Change

Miscellaneous Terminal Arrival 849           1,368         61.13%
Departure 806           809            0.37%
Transit Arrival -                -                 
Transit Departure -                -                 

1,655        2,177         31.54%

ONT FIS Arrival 14,844      17,929       20.78%
Departure -                -                 
Transit Arrival -                -                 

14,844      17,929       20.78%

ONT T2 Arrival 87,415      89,760       2.68%
Departure 100,497    106,287     5.76%
Transit Arrival -                -                 
Transit Departure -                -                 

187,912    196,047     4.33%

ONT T4 Arrival 375,101    377,529     0.65%
Departure 376,973    380,725     1.00%
Transit Arrival -                -                 
Transit Departure -                -                 

752,074    758,254     0.82%

Total 956,485    974,407     1.87%
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Los Angeles World Airports - ONT 
Passenger Traffic By Terminal-Airline 

March 2016

Campus: ONT Fiscal Year: 16 Report Date Year: 2016 Report Date Month: Mar Data Point: Statistic Value

Passenger Count
Domestic

Arrival Departure
International

Arrival Departure
Total

Miscellaneous 
Terminal

Miami Air International Inc

TEM Enterprises Inc

ONT 
FIS

Aerovias De Mexico S A D E 
C V
Concesionaria Vuela 
Compania de Aviacion SAPI 
deCV

ONT T2 Aerovias De Mexico S A D E 
C V
Alaska Airlines Inc

Concesionaria Vuela 
Compania de Aviacion SAPI 
deCV
Delta Airlines Inc

United Airlines Inc

ONT T4 American Airlines Inc

Southwest Airlines Co

Total

367 335 702
243 283 526

2,090 2,090

3,382 3,382

2,521 2,521

13,104 12,853 25,957
3,106 3,106

8,063 8,043 16,106
12,929 13,388 26,317
36,532 37,764 74,296
100,562 102,025 202,587
171,800 174,691 5,472 5,627 357,590



Ontario International Airport

Top 10 Carriers

January 2016 through March 2016

InternationalDomestic% of MarketMeasurement

Passengers
1 Southwest Airlines 559,438 57.41 % 559,438 0
2 American Airlines 198,816 20.40 % 198,816 0
3 United Air Lines Inc 79,110 8.12 % 79,110 0
4 Alaska Airlines 58,714 6.03 % 58,714 0
5 Delta Air Lines 42,684 4.38 % 42,684 0
6 Volaris 17,988 1.85 % 0 17,988
7 Aeromexico 15,480 1.59 % 0 15,480
8 Miami Air 702 0.07 % 702 0
9 XTRA AIRWAYS 660 0.07 % 660 0

10 Omni Air Express 294 0.03 % 294 0

Subtotal 973,886 99.95 % 940,418 33,468

Total 974,407 100.00 % 940,839 33,568

All Other Airlines 521 0.05 % 421 100

Revenue Related Operations
1 Southwest Airlines 5,176 33.18 % 5,176 0
2 United Parcel Service Co 2,774 17.78 % 2,774 0
3 American Airlines 1,779 11.40 % 1,779 0
4 United Air Lines Inc 1,678 10.76 % 1,678 0
5 Ameriflight LLC 963 6.17 % 963 0
6 West Air 790 5.06 % 790 0
7 Alaska Airlines 781 5.01 % 781 0
8 Federal Express 678 4.35 % 678 0
9 Delta Air Lines 354 2.27 % 354 0

10 ABX Air Inc 182 1.17 % 182 0

Subtotal 15,155 97.15 % 15,155 0

Total 15,600 100.00 % 15,343 257

All Other Airlines 445 2.85 % 188 257

Page 1 of 2Numbers may not add correctly due to rounding.



Ontario International Airport

Top 10 Carriers

January 2016 through March 2016

InternationalDomestic% of MarketMeasurement

Air Freight (tons)
1 United Parcel Service Co 84,795 67.37 % 75,449 9,346
2 Federal Express 34,411 27.34 % 34,411 0
3 ABX Air Inc 4,484 3.56 % 4,484 0
4 West Air 852 0.68 % 852 0
5 Southwest Airlines 450 0.36 % 450 0
6 Ameriflight LLC 410 0.33 % 410 0
7 Empire Airlines 399 0.32 % 399 0
8 American Airlines 24 0.02 % 24 0
9 Alaska Airlines 17 0.01 % 17 0

10 Delta Air Lines 15 0.01 % 15 0

Subtotal 125,857 100.00 % 116,511 9,346

Total 125,856 100.00 % 116,510 9,346

All Other Airlines -1 -0.00 % -1 0

Air Mail (tons)
1 United Parcel Service Co 6,405 95.85 % 6,405 0
2 American Airlines 270 4.04 % 270 0
3 Alaska Airlines 5 0.07 % 5 0
4 Delta Air Lines 2 0.03 % 2 0

Subtotal 6,682 100.00 % 6,682 0

Total 6,682 100.00 % 6,682 0

All Other Airlines 0 0.00 % 0 0

Revenue Pounds Landed (1000 lbs)
1 United Parcel Service Co 492,798 38.82 % N/A N/A
2 Southwest Airlines 329,628 25.96 % N/A N/A
3 Federal Express 176,587 13.91 % N/A N/A
4 American Airlines 109,027 8.59 % N/A N/A
5 United Air Lines Inc 42,881 3.38 % N/A N/A
6 Alaska Airlines 31,021 2.44 % N/A N/A
7 ABX Air Inc 25,255 1.99 % N/A N/A
8 Delta Air Lines 24,514 1.93 % N/A N/A
9 Volaris 8,898 0.70 % N/A N/A

10 Aeromexico 8,576 0.68 % N/A N/A

Subtotal 1,249,185 98.40 % N/A N/A

Total 1,269,558 100.00 % N/A N/A

All Other Airlines 20,373 1.60 % N/A N/A

Page 2 of 2Numbers may not add correctly due to rounding.



ONT Airline Market Share Summary for January 2016 to March 2016
Revenue
Pounds
Landed

(1000 lbs)
% of total

Weight
Passenger
Departures

% of Total
Departures

Passenger
Arrivals

% of Total
Arrivals

Air Freight
(tons)

% of Total
Freight

Air Mail
(tons)

% of Total
Mail

Revenue
Related

Operations
% of Total
Operations

1.989 %ABX Air Inc 25,255 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 4,483.8 3.563 % 0.0 0.000 % 182 1.167 %

0.676 %Aeromexico 8,576 7,388 1.514 % 8,092 1.663 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 135 0.865 %

2.443 %Alaska Airlines 31,021 29,207 5.987 % 29,507 6.064 % 17.2 0.014 % 4.6 0.069 % 781 5.006 %

8.588 %American Airlines 109,027 99,460 20.389 % 99,356 20.419 % 24.1 0.019 % 270.5 4.048 % 1,779 11.404 %

0.490 %Ameriflight LLC 6,225 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 410.3 0.326 % 0.0 0.000 % 963 6.173 %

0.050 %Atlas Air Inc 640 0 0.000 % 273 0.056 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 2 0.013 %

1.931 %Delta Air Lines 24,514 21,262 4.359 % 21,422 4.403 % 14.7 0.012 % 2.1 0.032 % 354 2.269 %

0.179 %Empire Airlines 2,268 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 398.6 0.317 % 0.0 0.000 % 126 0.808 %

13.909 %Federal Express 176,587 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 34,410.7 27.341 % 0.0 0.000 % 678 4.346 %

0.050 %Kalitta Air LLC 630 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 0 0.000 %

0.217 %Kalitta Charters 2,752 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 34 0.218 %

0.058 %Miami Air 730 335 0.069 % 367 0.075 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 10 0.064 %

0.050 %Omni Air Express 640 0 0.000 % 294 0.060 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 4 0.026 %

25.964 %Southwest Airlines 329,628 281,265 57.657 % 278,173 57.168 % 450.2 0.358 % 0.0 0.000 % 5,176 33.179 %

3.378 %United Air Lines Inc 42,881 40,279 8.257 % 38,831 7.980 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 1,678 10.756 %

38.817 %United Parcel Service Co 492,798 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 84,795.0 67.375 % 6,404.6 95.852 % 2,774 17.782 %

0.011 %Virgin America Inc 142 124 0.025 % 124 0.025 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 2 0.013 %

0.701 %Volaris 8,898 8,151 1.671 % 9,837 2.022 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 122 0.782 %

0.449 %West Air 5,706 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 851.6 0.677 % 0.0 0.000 % 790 5.064 %

0.050 %XTRA AIRWAYS 640 350 0.072 % 310 0.064 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 10 0.064 %

1,269,558 487,821 486,586 125,856.2 6,681.7 15,600Grand Total 100.000 % 100.000 % 100.000 % 100.000 % 100.000 % 100.000 %

Numbers may not add correctly due to rounding. Page 1 of 1




